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Jungheinrich EFG430

Artikelnummer
Merk

Model

Mast

Bouwjaar
Draaiuren
Aandrijving
Draagvermogen
Details

16092

Jungheinrich

EFG430

2310

2018

13021

Electric

3000 Kg

side shift 4valve battery 2021
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